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PROVIDENCE WSU BSN S1 1 W 0800 1700 (28 9) (23 20) (4)

OB/GYN CLINIC WSU BSN S1 1 W 800 1700 (15 26) (5)(19 30)

One rotation student at 8am-5pm on Wednesdays only.

Providence PMG Outpatient Clinics
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GRAND  WSU BSN S1 1 W 0800 1700 (15 23)

PEDS CLINIC

One rotation student at 8am-5pm on Wednesdays only.

Providence PMG Outpatient Clinics
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MANITO WSU BSN S1 1 W 0800 1700 (15 23)

PEDS CLINIC

No students Fall 2024. Spring 2025: 8am-5pm  Tueday or Wednesdays.

Providence PMG Outpatient Clinics
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EWU

GU

LCSC

NIC

SCC

WSU

Date:

168

Practicum Hours:

205

136

140

120

120

Revisions:

Revision Notes:

Providence PMG Outpatient Clinics
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