Clinical Area	Nursing Program	Type of Students	No. of Students	Days	Start Shift	End Shift	Prec. Hours	'24 Aug	'24 Sept	'24 Oct	'24 Nov	'24 Dec	'25 Jan	'25 Feb	'25 Mar	'25 April	'25 May	'25 June	'25 July	'25 Aug
PROVIDENCE	WSU	BSN S1	1	W	0800	1700		(28		9) (23	20)	(4)								
OB/GYN CLINIC	WSU	BSN S1	1	W	800	1700							(15	26)	(5)(19	30)				
	ı	I	I		0	ne rotati	on stude	nt at 8am	-5pm on \	Vednesda	ys only.									

**Providence PMG Outpatient Clinics** 

Clinical Area	Nursing Program	Type of Students	No. of Students	Days	Start Shift	End Shift	Prec. Hours	'24 Aug	'24 Sept	'24 Oct	'24 Nov	'24 Dec	'25 Jan	'25 Feb	'25 Mar	'25 April	'25 May	'25 June	'25 July	'25 Aug
GRAND	WSU	BSN S1	1	W	0800	1700							(15			23)				
PEDS CLINIC																				
					0	ne rotati	on stude	nt at 8am	-5pm on V	Vednesda	ys only.									

**Providence PMG Outpatient Clinics** 

Clinical Area	Nursing Program	Type of Students	No. of Students	Days	Start Shift	End Shift	Prec. Hours	'24 Aug	'24 Sept	'24 Oct	'24 Nov	'24 Dec	'25 Jan	'25 Feb	'25 Mar	'25 April	'25 May	'25 June	'25 July	'25 Aug
MANITO	WSU	BSN S1	1	w	0800	1700							(15			23)				
PEDS CLINIC																				
	•			1	No studei	nts Fall 2	<b>.024.</b> Spri	ing 2025:	8am-5pm	Tueday o	or Wednes	days.		1						

**Providence PMG Outpatient Clinics** 

Practicum	n Hours:
EWU	205
GU	136
LCSC	140
NIC	120
SCC	168
WSU	120
Revisions	:
Date:	<b>Revision Notes:</b>

**Providence PMG Outpatient Clinics**